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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA73563 Nadia bibi bahadar khan f 571 600 95.17 1 95.17

2 SA76096 SUHANA SIRAJ SIRAJ UD DIN f 566 600 94.33 * Female
Reserved

2 94.33

3 SA81533 HOORAIN NASHIA SIRAJ UL HAQ f 566 600 94.33 3 94.33

4 SA76089 Humaima Khan Farid Khan f 556 600 92.67 * Female
Reserved

2 92.67

5 SA82263 Ishal Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad f 554 600 92.33 * Female
Reserved

2 92.33

6 SA72319 Madeeha Taj Taj Muhammad
Khan

f 551 600 91.83 * Female
Reserved

1 91.83

7 SA81851 LUBNA BIBI MUHAMMAD
WALI

f 1009 1100 91.73 3 91.73

8 SA77276 Maryam Wakil Abdul Wakil m 1098 1200 91.5 2 91.5

9 SA79947 Naima Gul Noor Muhammad f 549 600 91.5 3 91.5

10 SA77164 Salwa Mahnoor Hussain Akbar
khan

f 548 600 91.33 1 91.33

11 SA78648 Jaweeria Hakim Hakim Ullah Khan f 548 600 91.33 * Female
Reserved

2 91.33

12 SA80497 Talha bi bi Ikram ullah f 547 600 91.17 * Female
Reserved

2 91.17



13 SA81833 Sana bibi Nasar khan f 547 600 91.17 * Female
Reserved *
Minority

1 91.17

14 SA75158 Anam Fatima Muhammad Idris f 546 600 91.0 * Female
Reserved

5 91.0

15 SA74993 Sofia Ghani Ghani Rahman f 545 600 90.83 1 90.83

16 SA74758 Fatma Sajeela Said Wali Khan f 543 600 90.5 * Female
Reserved

3 90.5

17 SA72068 YOUSRA BIBI HAZRAT
MUHAMMAD

f 542 600 90.33 * Female
Reserved

2 90.33

18 SA80946 TASNEEM BIB NAQIB ULLAH m 540 600 90.0 2 90.0

19 SA74058 Liana liaqat Liaqat ali f 537 600 89.5 1 89.5

20 SA75982 Misbah Gul Muhammad Kalim f 535 600 89.17 1 89.17

21 SA80822 Khadija Khan Khan Zada f 535 600 89.17 3 89.17

22 SA72074 Aliza Mahboob MAHBOOB ALI f 533 600 88.83 1 88.83

23 SA73221 Romaisa Younas Muhammad
Younas

f 531 600 88.5 2 88.5

24 SA73899 ONEESA JAN JAN BADSHAH f 530 600 88.33 3 88.33

25 SA75415 Faryal khan MUHAMMAD
ZAMAN

f 529 600 88.17 2 88.17

26 SA78659 Maria Bibi Bakht Bahadar
Khan

f 529 600 88.17 2 88.17

27 SA81100 Kalsoom liaqat Liaqat Ali f 1058 1200 88.17 * Female
Reserved

2 88.17

28 SA73296 HabibaDawood Dawod Shah f 528 600 88.0 * Female
Reserved

3 88.0



29 SA74053 WAJEEHA ANMOL Abdur Rahman f 1056 1200 88.0 * Female
Reserved

3 88.0

30 SA77618 LAIBA JAVED JAVED KHAN f 528 600 88.0 1 88.0

31 SA74939 SOBIA BASRI ZAHIR SHAH f 527 600 87.83 2 87.83

32 SA76598 Huma gul Rahat Gul f 526 600 87.67 2 87.67

33 SA80468 Seima Shahzadi Zar Muhammad f 525 600 87.5 * Employee
Son (Only
University
Employee
Son) *
Female
Reserved

3 87.5

34 SA82020 Amna Hanif Hanif Ullah f 525 600 87.5 3 87.5

35 SA79846 Parveen Bibi Hukam Badshah f 524 600 87.33 2 87.33

36 SA80136 Ilham jamil muhammad jamil
khan

f 524 600 87.33 1 87.33

37 SA73945 Sania Bibi Dil Muhammad
Khan

f 521 600 86.83 * Female
Reserved

1 86.83

38 SA80286 Husna Begum ZUBAIR SHAH f 520 600 86.67 2 86.67

39 SA79262 Ramla Shahzadi Aman Ullah f 519 600 86.5 * Female
Reserved *
Punjab

1 86.5

40 SA76169 Sana Badshah Badshah
Muhammad

f 516 600 86.0 * Female
Reserved

1 86.0

41 SA79086 Muhammad Aizaz Muhammad Fayaz m 516 600 86.0 5 86.0

42 SA81870 Iqra hanif Hanif ullah f 516 600 86.0 3 86.0

43 SA81848 TOOBA bibi Amin ullah f 1030 1200 85.83 * Female
Reserved

3 85.83



44 SA71323 Maryam Shah Syed Abdullah
Shah

f 513 600 85.5 2 85.5

45 SA73187 ANILA BIBI WARIS KHAN f 513 600 85.5 1 85.5

46 SA74596 Rayan Gul Said Sardar bacha f 1024 1200 85.33 * Female
Reserved

4 85.33

47 SA79520 Sara Madani Yousaf Khan m 511 600 85.17 1 85.17

48 SA79141 Mah Roosha Mah Roosha f 1021 1200 85.08 2 85.08

49 SA74320 Rehan Ali Fazal Malik m 1019 1200 84.92 4 84.92

50 SA75925 Marjan Ali Nawab Ali f 1012 1200 84.33 1 84.33

51 SA79006 Safia gul Izhar khan f 506 600 84.33 3 84.33

52 SA75682 Alishba Hussain Akhtar hussain f 504 600 84.0 2 84.0

53 SA76148 Hajra Bibi Akbar Shah f 500 600 83.33 3 83.33

54 SA76762 Sara Gul Muhammad Yar f 499 600 83.17 1 83.17

55 SA72461 Fatima Gul Hamidbacha f 994 1200 82.83 1 82.83

56 SA75417 sadaf gull habib ur rahman f 538 650 82.77 1 82.77

57 SA74395 Sattar Shah Bacha Qambar Ali Shah m 495 600 82.5 1 82.5

58 SA76442 shadab khalil sher mumtaz m 494 600 82.33 2 82.33

59 SA71447 Manahil Iqbal Iqbal Hussain f 491 600 81.83 * Female
Reserved

2 81.83

60 SA74248 waleed ali Ali Muhammad m 490 600 81.67 3 81.67

61 SA72697 Romeesa bibi Nisar Ghani f 486 600 81.0 * Female
Reserved

5 81.0

62 SA73164 Muhammad Ali Wilayat Khan m 480 600 80.0 3 80.0



63 SA78422 JAWAD KHAN AMAN ULLAH m 480 600 80.0 3 80.0

64 SA79654 Mussa islam Muhammad islam m 479 600 79.83 3 79.83

65 SA71977 Alina Habib Habibullah m 955 1200 79.58 * Female
Reserved

4 79.58

66 SA82194 Aizaz Ali Sardar muhammad m 477 600 79.5 3 79.5

67 SA78508 SUHAIB IHSAN Ihsan Uddin m 474 600 79.0 3 79.0

68 SA80325 Syed Riaz Uddin Syed Muhammad
Jamal

m 469 600 78.17 * Employee
Son (Only
University
Employee
Son) *
Sports

3 78.17

69 SA79451 Iqra Bibi Akhtar Ali m 468 600 78.0 1 78.0

70 SA80353 Aqib ullah Irshad muhammad m 467 600 77.83 4 77.83

71 SA74263 Iman raza Raza Khan f 463 600 77.17 * Female
Reserved

1 77.17

72 SA74454 Jehangir Khan Muhammad Zarin m 910 1200 75.83 3 75.83

73 SA76310 Umar khaliq Abdul khaliq m 445 600 74.17 3 74.17

74 SA75474 Doua Kashif Kashif Sultan f 884 1200 73.67 1 73.67

75 SA80186 SAFEENA
KOUSAR

MUHAMMAD
HABIB

f 437 600 72.83 2 72.83

76 SA77914 Aina gull Muhammad
Abdullah

f 873 1200 72.75 1 72.75

77 SA78289 Sapna Habiba Shahriyar f 870 1200 72.5 * Female
Reserved

1 72.5

78 SA77328 SAIRA BIBI GHAFOOR KHAN f 425 600 70.83 2 70.83



79 SA78325 Azan Khan Tajbar Khan m 421 600 70.17 5 70.17

80 SA73312 Ayesha Bibi Fazal Ahad f 835 1200 69.58 * Female
Reserved

6 69.58

81 SA79135 ZAIN ULLAH Ashtamand khan m 824 1200 68.67 1 68.67

82 SA74154 zainab mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad f 820 1200 68.33 * Female
Reserved

2 68.33

83 SA79788 Tahir Ullah Suliman shah m 399 600 66.5 3 66.5

84 SA82080 Mazhar Ali Khan Ali Muhammad m 2256 3450 65.39 3 65.39

85 SA80964 BIBI ROQIA NAQIB ULLAH m 711 1100 64.64 2 64.64

86 SA76905 TAUSEEF AHMAD HAZRAT SAID m 691 1100 62.82 2 62.82

87 SA79546 IMRAN KHAN KHAN ZADA m 362 600 60.33 2 60.33

88 SA77422 Muhammad Farhan Fazli Hamid m 350 600 58.33 3 58.33

89 SA79890 Talha Khan Muhammad Javid m 325 600 54.17 1 54.17

90 SA80183 Husain Ul Haq Muhammad Zahir m 305 600 50.83 1 50.83

91 SA76580 sadaf nasim Bakht Nasim Khan f 0 0 0.0 * FATA 2 0.0

92 SA76864 Neelam Gul Rahim Said f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

93 SA77481 marjan bibi SALEEM KHAN f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

94 SA78746 zakarya umarsaeed m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

95 SA79210 Kashmala Mazhar Mazhar
Muhammad

f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

96 SA80132 Abas khan Rahman gul m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

97 SA81235 Sohana Eshal Bakht Monair f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

98 SA81350 Aneesa Shehzadi Bashir Ahmad f 0 0 0.0 4 0.0



Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


